
2022-2023 PVHS Coaches Directory 

Fall Sports 

Mens’ Cross Country – Ben Alberry balberry@smjuhsd.org  

Womens’ Cross Country – Riccardo Magni rmagni@smjuhsd.org  

Varsity Football – Dustin Davis ddavis@smjuhsd.org  

JV Football – Chris Etheridge cetheridge@smjuhsd.org  

Freshman Football – Drew Johnson drjohnson@smjuhsd.org  

Varsity Womens’ Golf – Marcus Guzman mguzman@smjuhsd.org  

JV Womens’ Golf – Eric Jeffres ejeffres@smjuhsd.org  

Varsity Womens’ Tennis – Sierra Punturno-Carlberg spuntorno-carlberg@smjuhsd.org  

JV Womens’ Tennis – Israel Quinones iquinones@smjuhsd.org  

Varsity Womens’ Volleyball – Johanna Perez johannanicole101616@gmail.com  

JV Womens’ Volleyball – Melanie Teixeira mteixeira@smjuhsd.org  

Freshman Womens’ Volleyball – Mallory Soares msoares@smjuhsd.org  

Varsity Mens’ Water Polo – Ryan Hill ryanhill1950@gmail.com  

JV Mens’ Water Polo – Dennis Harpster dharpster@smjuhsd.org  

Varsity Womens’ Water Polo – Daci Hughes dhughes@smjuhsd.org  

JV Womens’ Water Polo – Sophie Hill Thehillsophie@yahoo.com  

Athletic Trainer – Mike Vandenbroek mvandenbroek@smjuhsd.org  

Fall Asst. AD – Michael Bloodworth – mbloodworth@smjuhsd.org  

Fall Asst. AD – Megan (Read) Martinez – mread@smjuhsd.org  

Fall Asst. AD – Cody Smith – csmith@smjuhsd.org  
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Winter Sports 

Varsity Mens’ Basketball – Marcus Guzman mguzman@smjuhsd.org 

JV Mens’ Basketball – Drew Johnson drjohnson@smjuhsd.org  

Freshman Mens’ Basketball – Paul Hernandez paulhernandez03@hotmail.com  

Varsity Womens’ Basketball – Michael Bloodworth mbloodworth@smjuhsd.org 

JV Women’s Basketball – Melani Teixeira – mteixeira@smjuhsd.org  

Freshman Womens’ Basketball – Antoinette Armas aarmas@smjuhsd.org  

Varsity Mens’ Soccer – Alan Brafman abrafman@smjuhsd.org  

JV Mens’ Soccer – Giovanni Garcia giovanni.garcia610@yahoo.com  

Freshman Mens’ Soccer – Edgar Ruvalcaba eruvalcaba@smjuhsd.org  

Varsity Womens’ Soccer – Victor Jerez vhjerez24@gmail.com  

JV Womens’ Soccer – Salomon Rubio salomon.rubio456@gmail.com  

Varsity Mens’ Wrestling – Cristian Cardenas crcardenas@smjuhsd.org  

JV Mens’ Wrestling – Conrad Torres ctorres@smjuhsd.org  

Varsity Womens’ Wrestling – RD Noel rdnoel4574@yahoo.com  

JV Womens’ Wrestling – Tori Lyons tori.lyons@aol.com  

Winter Asst. AD – John Ruiz jruiz@smjuhsd.org  

Winter Asst. AD – Cody Smith csmith@smjuhsd.org  

Winter Asst. AD – Andrew Rotundi arotundi@smjuhsd.org  
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Spring Sports 

Varsity Baseball – Cody Smith csmith@smjuhsd.org  

Varsity Mens’ Golf – Marcus Guzman mguzman@smjuhsd.org  

Varsity Softball – Kristina Sewell ksewell@smjuhsd.org  

Varsity Mens’ Swim – Bilena Brafman bbrafman@smjuhsd.org  

Varsity Womens’ Swim – Dennis Harpster dharpster@smjuhsd.org  

Varsity Mens’ Tennis – Katherine Daly – kdaly@smjuhsd.org  

Varsity Mens’ Track – Ben Alberry balberry@smjuhsd.org  

Varsity Womens’ Track – Riccardo Magni rmagni@smjuhsd.org  

Varsity Mens’ Volleyball – Ralph Quintana iralphm23@icloud.com  

Spring Asst. AD – Dustin Davis ddavis@smjuhsd.org  

Spring Asst. AD – John Ruiz jruiz@smjuhsd.org  

 

Cheer – Shawna Perez sjkcourtright@yahoo.com  
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